
2021 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
08/13/2021 - 08/15/2021

Zone Seven Skeet08/19/2021

17:53:17

Event Winners Report
12

HONORS
 ONLY

  59 WHITNEY, NEAL    150.00CH  100

  11 DOWNS, GREG    125.00RU  100
  82 BROPHY, RICHARD    100.003RD  100

   8 FRY, JOE     42.00AAA1  100
  91 STRELAU, PHILLIP AAA2   99
  19 ANDERSON, DAVID AAA3   99
  62 DEBURGER, JOSHUA AAA4   98
  32 CURTIN, RICK AAA5   97
  35 LEWIS, DAN AAA6   97

  83 ROMO, ROCKY     63.00AA1  100
  74 REEL, JAKE     42.00AA2  100
  18 WILLIAMS, BILLY AA3  100
   9 BOCKS, DANIEL AA4   99
  25 FURUTA, KEN AA5   99
 100 BISSELL, TANNER AA6   97

  98 BERNARDI, JACK     80.00A1  100
  57 HILDEBRAND, J.R.     53.00A2  100
  36 RITTMANN, MATT A3   99
   6 SCHLICHT, CARL A4   99
  86 O'KEEFE, MIKE A5   99
  34 PURKEY, ROBERT A6   98

  63 GROOVER, SHANE     84.00B1   99
  60 VANDERFORD, CLINT     50.00B2   99
 114 FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO     34.00B3   98
  14 SPARKS, KEITH B4   98
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  20 MITCHELL, DANIEL B5   98
  93 BACKHERMS, NATHEN B6   98

  92 LIU, WARREN     84.00C1  100
  16 ERAMO, MARTIN     50.00C2   99
  94 BOLT, CLIFF     34.00C3   97
   7 STEWART, HAL C4   97
  27 ALLEN, BRAD C5   96
  38 CORT, GORDON C6   96

 109 WURM, DEVIN     56.00D1   95
   2 THOMSEN, STEEN D2   92
  26 ALLEN, KATHRYN D3   92
  56 VIGIL, JASON D4   91
  21 STERLING, KEITH D5   91
  85 VENCILL, BILL D6   91

  49 MAKARENKO, PETER     49.00E1   91
  79 MITCHELL, BENJAMIN E2   87
  72 ANDREAZZI, GIANA E3   86
  99 YOUNG, SHERIDAN E4   84
 106 MURRAY, THOMAS E5   81
 112 PARISIO, RAEGAN E6   78

 110 GILL, PARKER [C  ] SJCH   94
  79 MITCHELL, BENJAMIN [E SJRU   87
 112 PARISIO, RAEGAN [E  ] SJ3   78

  83 ROMO, ROCKY [AA ] JRCH  100
   8 FRY, JOE [AAA] JRRU  100
  93 BACKHERMS, NATHEN [B JR3   98
   3 PETTY, SHAWN [A  ] JR11   97
  87 FITZGERALD, LOLA [A JR12   96
 103 SJOBERG, EMILY [B  ] JR13   95
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 101 WILCOX, JOSHUA [C  ] JR14   92
 102 SJOBERG, SARAH [C  ] JR15   92
 108 WURM, DUSTIN [C  ] JR16   87

  74 REEL, JAKE [AA ] TSCH  100
  91 STRELAU, PHILLIP [AAA TSRU   99
  63 GROOVER, SHANE [B  ] TS3   99
   9 BOCKS, DANIEL [AA ] TS11   99
  64 STEPHENS, CONOR [AA ] TS12   97
 100 BISSELL, TANNER [AA ] TS13   97
 109 WURM, DEVIN [D  ] TS14   95
  89 CHAU, LAWRENCE [C  ] TS15   93
  73 CAPPELLO, JUSTIN [D TS16   90

  31 MURPHY, JAMES [B  ] SUCH   98
  62 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [AAA SURU   98
  58 COGDILL, LYNN [A  ] SU3   96
  52 MARQUEZ, JONATHAN [A SU11   96
  54 SAPPINGTON, NATHAN [C SU12   94
  80 MITCHELL, MICHAEL [B SU13   92
  95 BOLT, MICHELLE [B  ] SU14   91
  56 VIGIL, JASON [D  ] SU15   91

  59 WHITNEY, NEAL [AA ] SSCH  100
  57 HILDEBRAND, J.R. [A SSRU  100
  25 FURUTA, KEN [AA ] SS3   99
  60 VANDERFORD, CLINT [B SS11   99
  36 RITTMANN, MATT [A  ] SS12   99
 114 FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO [ SS13   98
  30 ALAIMO, ANTHONY [A  ] SS14   98
  65 WILLIAMSON, CRAIG [B SS15   97
  32 CURTIN, RICK [AAA] SS16   97

  11 DOWNS, GREG [B  ] SRCH  100
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  82 BROPHY, RICHARD [B  ] SRRU  100
  98 BERNARDI, JACK [A  ] SR3  100
  19 ANDERSON, DAVID [AAA] SR11   99
  86 O'KEEFE, MIKE [A  ] SR12   99
  16 ERAMO, MARTIN [C  ] SR13   99
  23 VAN RYZIN, MARK [A  ] SR14   98
 104 BINNS, BRUCE [A  ] SR15   98
  20 MITCHELL, DANIEL [B SR16   98

  18 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] VTCH  100
  92 LIU, WARREN [C  ] VTRU  100
   6 SCHLICHT, CARL [A  ] VT3   99
  34 PURKEY, ROBERT [A  ] VT11   98
  14 SPARKS, KEITH [B  ] VT12   98
   7 STEWART, HAL [C  ] VT13   97
  94 BOLT, CLIFF [C  ] VT14   97
  38 CORT, GORDON [C  ] VT15   96
   5 CAGLE, WAYNE [A  ] VT16   96

  87 FITZGERALD, LOLA [A LYCH   96
  58 COGDILL, LYNN [A  ] LYRU   96
 103 SJOBERG, EMILY [B  ] LY3   95
  40 CHURCH, CAROLINE [A LY11   94
  26 ALLEN, KATHRYN [D  ] LY12   92
 102 SJOBERG, SARAH [C  ] LY13   92
  95 BOLT, MICHELLE [B  ] LY14   91
  72 ANDREAZZI, GIANA [E LY15   86
  97 MENA, ELIZABETH [C  ] LY16   79

  63 GROOVER, SHANE [B  ] MLCH   99
  62 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [AAA MLRU   98
  64 STEPHENS, CONOR [AA ] ML3   97
  89 CHAU, LAWRENCE [C  ] ML11   93
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  76 ENNES, ROBERT [AA ] RMCH   96
  90 BERRY, DON [A  ] RMRU   93

  18 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MVCH  100
  92 LIU, WARREN [C  ] MVRU  100
  23 VAN RYZIN, MARK [A  ] MV3   98
 114 FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO [ MV11   98
  94 BOLT, CLIFF [C  ] MV12   97
  12 FREY, ANDRE [AA ] MV13   97
  15 SHOEMAKE, RONALD [B MV14   95
  43 CHENG, WALTER [B  ] MV15   94
   2 THOMSEN, STEEN [D  ] MV16   92

  54 SAPPINGTON, NATHAN [C RKCH   94
  88 AKBARI, SHAKIB [C  ] RKRU   88
  97 MENA, ELIZABETH [C  ] RK3   79

  25 FURUTA, KEN [AA ] FRCH   99
  12 FREY, ANDRE [AA ] FRRU   97
   5 CAGLE, WAYNE [A  ] FR3   96
  67 BALMA, STEVEN [B  ] FR11   95
  85 VENCILL, BILL [D  ] FR12   91
  55 HODGIN, SEAMUS [C  ] FR13   89

  79 MITCHELL, BENJAMIN 2MPCCH  179
  80 MITCHELL, MICHAEL 2MPCCH  179

  74 REEL, JAKE 2M11  200
  83 ROMO, ROCKY 2M11  200
   8 FRY, JOE 2M12  199
   9 BOCKS, DANIEL 2M12  199

  77 ALEXANDER, JEFF 2M21  190
  78 DOUGLAS, RICHARD 2M21  190
  94 BOLT, CLIFF 2M22  188
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  95 BOLT, MICHELLE 2M22  188

  26 ALLEN, KATHRYN 2MLYCH  188
  58 COGDILL, LYNN 2MLYCH  188
  40 CHURCH, CAROLINE 2MLYRU  185
  95 BOLT, MICHELLE 2MLYRU  185
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